
2․ ․

N

1 02606482 060 615258
import@alfaphar

m.am

2 01222567 010 744212
natalipharm@bk.

ru

3 02863111 094 277400 amg.llc@list.ru

4 ․ 02505735 091 433887
tender@arpharm

.am

5 00900268 011 320201
service_dez@mai

l.ru

6 08625799 098 448856
Ivapharm89@g

mail.com

60500 47804,17 0,2 57365

60500 48125 0,2 57750

60500 87083,34 0,2 104500

60500 91666,66 0,2 109999,99

2

3 75000 82916,67 0,2 99500

4

5 30000 41583,34 0,2 49900

6 1200 1583,34 0,2 1900

45000 35887,5 0,2 43065

45000 36250 0,2 43500

8

9 7000 5666,67 0,2 6800

10 40000 33333,33 0,2 39999,99

11 40000 33333,33 0,2 39999,99

12

180000 495000 0,2 594000

1

6. 

3․

5․

7

13



180000 500000 0,2 600000

14 480000 497500 0,2 597000

15 84000 99500 0,2 119400

16 15000 36250 0,2 43500

240000 186666,67 0,2 224000

240000 196666,67 0,2 236000

240000 330000 0,2 396000

85800 65351 0,2 78421,2

85800 70950 0,2 85140

85800 109450 0,2 131340

19 8750 7187,5 0,2 8625

20 15000 9500 0,2 11400

72000 59500 0,2 71400

72000 95000 0,2 114000

72000 105000 0,2 126000

22 273000 348250 0,2 417900

0 30000 0,2 36000

0 30625 0,2 36750

0 100000 0,2 120000

0 623750 0,2 748500

0 60225 0,2 72270

0 60833,34 0,2 73000

0 83333,33 0,2 99999,99

0 125000 0,2 150000

0 165833,34 0,2 199000

25 0 199950 0,2 239940

0 97500 0,2 117000

0 161958,34 0,2 194350

0 162500 0,2 195000

27

28 60000 40000 0,2 48000

29 9600 9950 0,2 11940

225000 183000 0,2 219600

225000 185000 0,2 222000

31

0 520162,5 0,2 624195

0 525416,67 0,2 630500

0 583333,34 0,2 700000

0 829166,67 0,2 995000

33 36000 49975 0,2 59970

34 64000 66650 0,2 79980

5000 4166,66 0,2 4999,99

5000 8325 0,2 9990

36 50000 41666,67 0,2 50000

37

38

39 175000 142916,66 0,2 171499,99

45000 37458,34 0,2 44950

45000 58333,34 0,2 70000

41 24000 32500 0,2 39000

13

17

18

5+1,25

21

23

24

26

32

30

35

40



42 0 51333,33 0,2 61599,99

43 75000 200000 0,2 240000

44

45

46

47

48 39000 32500 0,2 39000

80000 116666,66 0,2 139999,99

80000 124916,67 0,2 149900

50 8500 10825 0,2 12990

51 0 46250 0,2 55500

52 7000 5833,33 0,2 6999,99

53 70000 58333,33 0,2 69999,99

0 725000 0,2 870000

0 1747500 0,2 2097000

0 1333333,33 0,2 1599999,99

0 2912500 0,2 3495000

0 845833,33 0,2 1014999,99

0 2038750 0,2 2446500

57 0 487500 0,2 585000

58

 

0 145000 0,2 174000

59

 

240000 200000 0,2 240000

25000 18166,67 0,2 21800

25000 41583,34 0,2 49900

61 50000 41666,66 0,2 49999,99

62 2400 3166,67 0,2 3800

63 20000 500000 0,2 600000

0 58678,95 0,2 70414,74

0 59271,67 0,2 71126

0 70766,67 0,2 84920

65 100000 624791,67 0,2 749750

0 297000 0,2 356400

0 300000 0,2 360000

67

68 30000 23166,67 0,2 27800

69

70

71 0 83333,34 0,2 100000

72 11400 24997,5 0,2 29997

73

74

75

76

280000 437208,34 0,2 524650

280000 500000 0,2 600000

78 120000 100000 0,2 120000

79 20000 16666,67 0,2 20000

0 352833,34 0,2 423400

0 366666,67 0,2 440000

0 416666,66 0,2 499999,99

0 4165833,34 0,2 4999000

80000 65833,34 0,2 79000

80000 83291,67 0,2 99950

49

54

55

56

60

64

66

77

80

81



82

83

84

85 90000 249750 0,2 299700

86 12000 83250 0,2 99900

87

170000 141666,67 0,2 170000

170000 226666,66 0,2 271999,99

170000 500000 0,2 600000

89 0 433333,34 0,2 520000

0 150000 0,2 180000

0 375000 0,2 450000

91

0 91666,66 0,2 109999,99

0 96666,67 0,2 116000

7․ ․

8.  

88

90

92

https://eauction.armeps.am/application/documents/application/43a7450c.zip
https://eauction.armeps.am/application/documents/application/05fa0010.zip
https://eauction.armeps.am/application/documents/application/05fa0010.zip
https://eauction.armeps.am/application/documents/application/afeb8a60.zip
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